EN
C
LO
SU
R
ES
C
O

REGISTERED DESIGN
REGISTERED DESIGN
ORDERING INFORMATION
DE 01 S -A- Y B -1
Size
01= 80 x 73 x base
02= 80 x 106 x base
03= 80 x 139 x base
04= 80 x 172 x base
06= 80 x 238 x base
Base
S = Standard Base: 53mm
D = Deep Base: 78mm
Material
A = ABS - UL94-HB
V = ABS - UL94-V0
P = Polycarbonate - UL94-V0
Cover Colour
B = Black
G = Grey
T = Transparent
Y = Yellow
Base Colour
B = Black
G = Grey
No. Holes
0 = Without holes
1 = 1 hole
2 = 2 holes
3 = 3 holes
4 = 4 holes
5 = 5 holes
6 = 6 holes
Example
DE01S-A-YB-1 = Size 1, standard
base, ABS material, yellow cover,
black base with one hole.
To order or ask for more
information…
Telephone: 08456 187709, or
Fax: 02084 455612 or send an
Email to info@decontrols.co.uk
This unique range of robust, sealed enclosures have been specially
designed and manufactured for use in the electrical and electronic
engineering markets.
IP65/7
DE Enclosure+Accessories _Layout 1  08/04/2010  09:26  Page 12